TOYO Tires F1600

Championship

revOTIRES

% {F:LGOO CHAMPIONSHIP

StLAC SMP Cup

Sorted on Laps |

F1600
R8 - Race 2
Race (22:00 Time) started at 10:25:23

Shannonville Motorsport Park 4.030 km
02/06/2024 10:47 .
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Pos PIC No. Name Class Laps  Total Tm Diff Gap  Best Tm Hometown Club Make Sponsor
1 1 6  Connor Clubine F1600A 12 22:09.758 1:50.191  Brantford ON BARC 2015 Mygale SJ15\Honda Britain West Motorsport
2 2 3 Antonio Costantino F1600A 12 22:15.300 5.542 5.542 1:50.470  Lampton ShoresON  BARC 2019 Piper DL7\Honda BGR/ Piper RaceCars
3 3 2 Calum Dunbar F1600A 12 22:26.504 16.746 11.204 1:51.638  NorthHamptonNB  BARC 2014 Piper DL7\Honda BGR/ Piper RaceCars
4 4 64  Johnathan Petrone F1600A 12 22:28.560 18.802 2.056  1:51.764  Emira ON BARC 2014 Mygale SJ14\Honda Britain West Motorsport
5 5 4 Parker Gill F1600A 12 22:42.419 32.661 13.859 1:52.078  AjaxON BARC 2014 Piper DL7\Honda BGR/ Piper Racecars
6 6 35  James Lindsay F1600A 12 22:46.238 36.480 3.819 1:52.996  Waterford ON BEMC 2012 Mygale SJ12\Honda Precision Hydration/Bri
7 7 42  Graham Lobban F1600A 12 22:50.701 40.943 4463 1:53.394  Cambridge ON BARC 1998 Van Diemen RF98\Honda  Jaftrman's Garage
8 1 41 Steve Bodrug F1600B 12 23:00.116 50.358 9415  1:53.599  Mississauga ON VARAC 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford ~ SPEEDPROSIGNSHOF
9 2 32 Andrew Mason F1600B 12 23:09.113 59.355 8.997 1:54.418  Oakville ON BARC 1990 Van Diemen RF90\Ford  Mason Racing
10 3 27  Dylan McPherson F1600B 12 23111625 1:01.867 2512 1:54.189  Quinte West ON BARC,VAR 1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford  McPherson Racing
1 8 12  Keith Lobban F1600A 12 23:32.335  1:22.577 20.710 1:55.711  Caledon ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Hondz  Deep Thought
12 4 25  Mike Lee F1600B 12 23:32.530 1:22.772 0195  1:54.439  EastYork ON BARC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford
13 5 33  Chris Evans F1600B 11 22:18.028 1Lap 1 Lap 1:59.464  Kingston ON StLAC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford  MacKinnon Brothers Bre

Not classified (50% = 6 Laps)

DNF  DNF 48  Henderson Knox F1600A 2 4:37.426 DNF 2:10.223  Nepean ON 0scc 2002 Van Diemen RF02\Hondz ~ RHEA Group

DNS DNS 38 Lee Racicot F1600B DNS Nepean ON 0scc 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
5.542 130.923 1:50.191 131.662 6 - Connor Clubine
Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann
Clerk of thee Course: Bob Stiver
Chief of Stewards: Richard Muise

Printed: 03/06/2024 19:47:50
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StLAC SMP Cup
| F1600 Shannonville Motorsport Park 4.030 km ._._.

R8 - Race 2 02/06/2024 10:47 . ......

Race (22:00 Time) started at 10:25:23

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:52.078 10:32:56.947 9 1:54.913 +0.495 10:42:47.208
(6) Connor Clubine 5 1:53.216 +1.138 10:34:50.163 10 1:54.418 10:44:41.626
1 1:52.925 +2.734 10:27:16.815 6 1:52.329 +0.251 10:36:42.492 11 1:54.890 +0.472 10:46:36.516
2 1:50.653 +0.462 10:29:07.468 7 1:52.521 +0.443 10:38:35.013 12 1:56.487 +2.069 10:48:33.003
3 1:50.317 +0.126 10:30:57.785 8 1:52.969 +0.891 10:40:27.982
4 1:50.424 +0.233 10:32:48.209 9 1:54.860 +2.782 10:42:22.842 (27) Dylan McPherson
5 1:50.191 10:34:38.400 10 1:563.505 +1.427 10:44:16.347 1 1:59.863 +5.674 10:27:24.904
6 1:50.351 +0.160 10:36:28.751 1 1:54.637 +2.559 10:46:10.984 2 1:54.883 +0.694 10:29:19.787
7 1:50.531 +0.340 10:38:19.282 12 1:55.325 +3.247 10:48:06.309 3 1:54.692 +0.503 10:31:14.479
8 1:50.538 +0.347 10:40:09.820 4 2:02.592 +8.403 10:33:17.071
9 1:50.802 +0.611 10:42:00.622 (35) James Lindsay 5 1:55.350 +1.161 10:35:12.421
10 1:50.695 +0.504 10:43:51.317 1 1:56.685 +3.689 10:27:21.216 6 1:55.052 +0.863 10:37:07.473
11 1:50.753 +0.562 10:45:42.070 2 1:53.913 +0.917 10:29:15.129 7 1:54.584 +0.395 10:39:02.057
12 1:51.578 +1.387 10:47:33.648 3 1:53.667 +0.671 10:31:08.796 8 1:54.985 +0.796 10:40:57.042
4 1:53.317 +0.321 10:33:02.113 9 1:54.715 +0.526 10:42:51.757
(3) Antonio Costantino 5 1:53.195 +0.199 10:34:55.308 10 1:54.539 +0.350 10:44:46.296
1 1:53.199 +2.729 10:27:17.329 6 1:53.268 +0.272 10:36:48.576 11 1:55.030 +0.841 10:46:41.326
2 1:50.606 +0.136 10:29:07.935 7 1:53.444 +0.448 10:38:42.020 12 1:54.189 10:48:35.515
3 1:50.654 +0.184 10:30:58.589 8 1:54.349 +1.353 10:40:36.369
4 1:50.470 10:32:49.059 9 1:53.693 +0.697 10:42:30.062 (12) Keith Lobban
5 1:50.867 +0.397 10:34:39.926 10 1:53.572 +0.576 10:44:23.634 1 1:59.355 +3.644 10:27:24.592
6 1:51.014 +0.544 10:36:30.940 11 1:52.996 10:46:16.630 2 1:56.076 +0.365 10:29:20.668
7 1:51.091 +0.621 10:38:22.031 12 1:53.498 +0.502 10:48:10.128 3 1:55.711 10:31:16.379
8 1:51.129 +0.659 10:40:13.160 4 1:57.961 +2.250 10:33:14.340
9 1:51.054 +0.584 10:42:04.214 (42) Graham Lobban 5 1:57.756 +2.045 10:35:12.096
10 1:51.332 +0.862 10:43:55.546 1 1:57.567 +4.173 10:27:22.481 6 1:57.195 +1.484 10:37:09.291
11 1:51.541 +1.071 10:45:47.087 2 1:53.868 +0.474 10:29:16.349 7 1:57.012 +1.301 10:39:06.303
12 1:52.103 +1.633 10:47:39.190 3 1:53.486 +0.092 10:31:09.835 8 1:57.425 +1.714 10:41:03.728
4 1:54.319 +0.925 10:33:04.154 9 1:57.609 +1.898 10:43:01.337
(2) Calum Dunbar 5 1:54.002 +0.608 10:34:58.156 10 1:58.756 +3.045 10:45:00.093
1 1:54.295 +2.657 10:27:18.623 6 1:53.615 +0.221 10:36:51.771 11 1:57.847 +2.136 10:46:57.940
2 1:52.412 +0.774 10:29:11.035 7 1:53.897 +0.503 10:38:45.668 12 1:58.285 +2.574 10:48:56.225
3 1:52.004 +0.366 10:31:03.039 8 1:53.394 10:40:39.062
4 1:51.719 +0.081 10:32:54.758 9 1:53.453 +0.059 10:42:32.515 (25) Mike Lee
5 1:51.975 +0.337 10:34:46.733 10 1:54.105 +0.711 10:44:26.620 1 2:00.030 +5.591 10:27:26.039
6 1:51.729 +0.091 10:36:38.462 1 1:53.677 +0.283 10:46:20.297 2 1:56.700 +2.261 10:29:22.739
7 1:51.661 +0.023 10:38:30.123 12 1:54.294 +0.900 10:48:14.591 3 1:56.988 +2.549 10:31:19.727
8 1:51.638 10:40:21.761 4 1:58.398 +3.959 10:33:18.125
9 1:51.969 +0.331 10:42:13.730 (41) Steve Bodrug 5 1:54.786 +0.347 10:35:12.911
10 1:51.973 +0.335 10:44:05.703 1 1:57.315 +3.716 10:27:22.108 6 1:56.826 +2.387 10:37:09.737
11 1:52.095 +0.457 10:45:57.798 2 1:53.835 +0.236 10:29:15.943 7 1:56.905 +2.466 10:39:06.642
12 1:52.596 +0.958 10:47:50.394 3 1:53.599 10:31:09.542 8 1:57.399 +2.960 10:41:04.041
4 1:55.086 +1.487 10:33:04.628 9 2:03.627 +9.188 10:43:07.668
(64) Johnathan Petrone 5 1:54.905 +1.306 10:34:59.533 10 1:54.439 10:45:02.107
1 1:54.941 +3.177 10:27:19.142 6 1:55.303 +1.704 10:36:54.836 11 1:56.035 +1.596 10:46:58.142
2 1:52.420 +0.656 10:29:11.562 7 1:54.318 +0.719 10:38:49.154 12 1:58.278 +3.839 10:48:56.420
3 1:52.031 +0.267 10:31:03.593 8 1:55.182 +1.583 10:40:44.336
4 1:52.206 +0.442 10:32:55.799 9 1:54.876 +1.277 10:42:39.212 (83) Chris Evans
5 1:52.256 +0.492 10:34:48.055 10 1:54.961 +1.362 10:44:34.173 1 2:04.981 +5.517 10:27:30.558
6 1:51.764 10:36:39.819 11 1:53.929 +0.330 10:46:28.102 2 2:03.093 +3.629 10:29:33.651
7 1:51.940 +0.176 10:38:31.759 12 1:55.904 +2.305 10:48:24.006 3 2:01.991 +2.527 10:31:35.642
8 1:51.824 +0.060 10:40:23.583 4 2:02.115 +2.651 10:33:37.757
9 1:52.175 +0.411 10:42:15.758 (32) Andrew Mason 5 2:01.361 +1.897 10:35:39.118
10 1:52.093 +0.329 10:44:07.851 1 1:58.772 +4.354 10:27:23.512 6 2:00.649 +1.185 10:37:39.767
11 1:52.263 +0.499 10:46:00.114 2 1:55.307 +0.889 10:29:18.819 7 1:59.959 +0.495 10:39:39.726
12 1:52.336 +0.572 10:47:52.450 3 1:55.078 +0.660 10:31:13.897 8 1:59.794 +0.330 10:41:39.520
4 1:55.474 +1.056 10:33:09.371 9 1:59.464 10:43:38.984
(4) Parker Gill 5 1:55.904 +1.486 10:35:05.275 10 1:59.924 +0.460 10:45:38.908
1 1:55.603 +3.525 10:27:20.004 6 1:55.795 +1.377 10:37:01.070 11 2:03.010 +3.546 10:47:41.918
2 1:52.225 +0.147 10:29:12.229 7 1:55.452 +1.034 10:38:56.522
3 1:52.640 +0.562 10:31:04.869 8 1:55.773 +1.355 10:40:52.295 (48) Henderson Knox
Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of thee Course: Bob Stiver
Chief of Stewards: Richard Muise
Printed: 03/06/2024 19:48:26
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StLAC SMP Cup

F1600 Shannonville Motorsport Park 4.030 km ..;.;.
R8 - Race 2 02/06/2024 10:47 . . . .
Race (22:00 Time) started at 10:25:23

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

1 2:10.223 10:27:34.262
p2 2:27.054 +16.831 10:30:01.316
Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of thee Course: Bob Stiver
Chief of Stewards: Richard Muise
Printed: 03/06/2024 19:48:26 AR

TIMING
ASSOCIATION

ONTARIO
FORMULA F M‘W
CHAMPIONSHIP Page /2




TOYO Tires F1600
Championship

revoOTIRES

% {F:LGOO CHAMPIONSHIP

StLAC SMP Cup

Lapchart |

F1600
R8 - Race 2

Race (22:00 Time) started at 10:25:23

Shannonville Motorsport Park 4.030 km
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02/06/2024 10:47 .

Competitors

Connor Clubine (6) 1
Henderson Knox (48) 2
Antonio Costantino (3) 3
Johnathan Petrone (64) 4
Calum Dunbar (2) 5
Parker Gill (4) 6
James Lindsay (35) 7
Andrew Mason (32) 8
Steve Bodrug (41) 9
Graham Lobban (42) 10
Dylan McPherson (27) 1
Keith Lobban (12) 12
Chris Evans (33) 13
Mike Lee (25) 14
- 15

Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
48 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64
2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35
35 41 41 41 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42
32 42 42 42 41 41 41 41 41 4 4 41 4
41 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32
42 12 27 27 12 12 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
27 27 12 12 27 27 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
12 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33
25 48 48

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann
Clerk of thee Course: Bob Stiver
Chief of Stewards: Richard Muise

Printed: 03/06/2024 19:48:47
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